MELEXIS N.V.

MELEXIS N.V.
ISIN: BE0165385973

Overview
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Price
75.95 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 016538597

0.66% (0.50)

BE0165385973
MELE
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

3,066 EUR
BEL 20 INDEX

75.65 EUR (50)
76.00 EUR (50)
77.35 EUR
77.35 EUR
75.95 EUR
75.45 EUR
76.32554 EUR
92

7,021.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0165385973&ID_NOTATION=213124939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0165385973&ID_NOTATION=213124939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c2da4b40e9f0fe8f872f05a326c4b23480e9c0bcd6e9343f5b3859feb93d517&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c981ce17b5ffd8a97&time=1712859248&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d62d11cc732bfd908e4344636eef7a6c74b5818c091f0d5f855d3a468e785172&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b3fb5cf9f039c27e0&time=1712859248&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44db245fd07e20d23f0e41105dbefe0f89e8db16ea0b85a144b3e1cc517be40f&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=781413949a31672b8&time=1712859248&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f94b5619c70da9451635fc30347fea57679a6964d68ddf855e11b7b6bea0e1b&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9a94164e4e36fc81c&time=1712859248&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d7b6516f935247b9b03129d83f34537139411e067d3d7ee3016bcb8d31d3d45&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bf7240a7804b8acfe&time=1712859248&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/10 16:10:40

Price
75.95 EUR

Difference
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General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN BE0165385973
Symbol MELE
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,066 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 75.65 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 76.00 EUR (50)
Open 77.35 EUR
High 77.35 EUR
Low 75.95 EUR
Close (prev. day) 75.45 EUR
VWAP 76.32554 EUR
Volume (pcs) 92
Trading volume 7,021.95
Number of trades 5
Last size 40
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.60% -24.47% -18.30%
Perf (abs.) -7.10 -24.45 -16.90
Beta 1.16 0.96 1.20
Volatility 29.32  27.86 32.27

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 16:10
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:36
04/10

Munich 2024/ 08:05
04/10

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 04/10

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:04

Price

75.95 EUR

76.70 EUR

75.15 EUR

75.775 EUR

75.40 EUR

74.68 EUR (217
76.94 EUR (232
81.67 EUR (230

84.14 EUR (163
91.50 EUR (2024/01/02
73.50 EUR (2024/03/19

101.40 EUR (2023/08/02

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
67.85 EUR (2023/11/01)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 )

0.00 6

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213124939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44389597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94927

MELEXIS N.V.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/10

2023/
08/07

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

15:30 110.65 USD 0.00

- - 0.00

17:35 7590 EUR 2.15

19:30 74.90 EUR 0.00

08:05 7510 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5020001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5443472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10187

MELEXIS N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Melexis

Contact Details
MELEXIS N.V.

Rozendaalstraat - 8900 leper
Telefon: +32 - 57 - 22 - 6131
Fax: +32 - 57 - 21 - 8089
E-mail: mct@melexis.com
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mailto:mct@melexis.com
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